
 

LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

L.B.Reddy Nagar, Mylavaram -521 230, Krishna Dist., A.P. 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNUICATION ENGINEERING 

 

PLACEMENT CELL 

ECE CAMPUS SELECTIONS (A.Y: 2017 -2018) 

S.NO Dept. No of selections. 

1 ECE 144 

 

 
M/S. TECHNOVERT 

 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
1.  14761A04F9 Nutalapati Ashok Kumar ECE 

 

M/S. VEDA IIT 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
2.  14761A0497 MURALIMOHAN PRIYANKA ECE 

3.  14761A0415   Gudavalli Mahathi ECE 

4.  14761A04B3  THUNGALA RINEESHA ECE 

5.  14761A04F9   Nutalapati Ashok Kumar ECE 

6.  14761A04C1  KAVYA.ADDURI ECE 

7.  14761A0452   MAHALAKSHMI.S ECE 

8.  14761A04F6   POOJITHA ECE 

 

M/S. ZENQ 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
9.  14761A04C1 Adduri Kavya ECE 

10.  14761A04E8  Kuppa Durga Anudeepika ECE 

11.  14761A04G6  Talatala Avinash Reddy ECE 

12.  14761A04D0   Boggula Teja Reddy ECE 

13.  14761A04F8  Nulu Sai Venkat ECE 

14.  14761A04H2 Veeravajhula Sarvani ECE 

15.  14761A0445   Pilli Geetha Madhuri ECE 



 

M/S. VEE TECHNOLOGIES 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
16.  14761A04E6  Kontham Durga Devi ECE 

17.  14761A0427 K. V. V. S. Ravi Shankar ECE 

18.  14761A0421  Kallepalli Neharika ECE 

19.  14761A0443  Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 

20.  14761A04B9  YENDLURI SAI CHAITANYA ECE 

21.  14761A04C7   Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

22.  15765A0414   B Rama Krishna Karthik ECE 

23.  15765A0410   Vaka Vinay Kumar ECE 

 

M/S. EFFTRONICS 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
24.  14761A04F0   M.SOWMYA ECE 

 

M/S. ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
25.  14761A0450 Rapolu Deepika Lakshmi ECE 

26.  14761A0490  MADDIREDDY SAI MAHESWARI ECE 

27.  14761A0406  Daita Venkat Rahul ECE 

28.  14761A0498  MUTHAVARAPU KRISHNA SAI ECE 

29.  14761A04A9  SHAIK YASIN AHAMMAD ECE 

30.  14761A0423 Katuri Sasi Kanth ECE 

31.  14761A0429  Maddirala Veerabhadra Rao ECE 

32.  14761A0420  Kadimi Charan Teja ECE 

33.  14761A04E6  Kontham Durga Devi ECE 

34.  14761A0427  K. V. V. S. Ravi Shankar ECE 

35.  14761A0471  CHITIKINA VIJAYA DURGA PRASAD ECE 

36.  14761A04D1  Chodimalla Ramya ECE 

37.  15765A0412  Veligarapu Reshma ECE 

38.  14761A0435  Nagalingam Janardan ECE 

39.  14761A0495 MIKKILI AMRUTHA VARSHA ECE 

40.  15765A0413  BEERAM KAVYA ECE 

41.  14761A0443  Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 

42.  14761A04A2 PEDDIBOYENA HEMA ECE 



 

43.  14761A0410  Gelli Surama Priya ECE 

44.  14761A04G2  Praneeth Thota ECE 

45.  14761A04F7 Nerella Rajith Kumar ECE 

46.  15765A0435  Valmiki Bhavya ECE 

47.  14761A04A8  SHAIK SAMEERALI SAHEB ECE 

48.  14761A0431  Makala Ravi Teja ECE 

49.  14761A04C6  Baig Aslam ECE 

50.  14761A04B2  TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR ECE 

51.  14761A0460  Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

52.  14761A04E5  Kolla Likhith Nath ECE 

53.  14761A0499 NIMMA MOUNISHA REDDY ECE 

54.  14761A04B8  YATHAM BHARATH ECE 

55.  15765A0414 B Rama Krishna Karthik  ECE 

56.  14761A0417 Janga Gautham Reddy ECE 

57.  14761A04G9  Tulimelli Likhitha ECE 

58.  14761A0465  BAVIRISETTY HIMAJA ECE 

59.  14761A04E4  Kilaru Upendra Sai Ram ECE 

60.  14761A0428  Kurakula Yashvanth ECE 

61.  15765A0422  SHAIK SALMAN KHAN ECE 

62.  14761A04D2  Datla Sai Siddhardha Varma ECE 

63.  14761A04B1  S.SAISREE ECE 

 

M/S. CMS IT SERVICES. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
64.  14761A04G9 Tulimelli Likhitha ECE 

65.  15765A0413 BEERAM KAVYA  ECE 

66.  14761A04B2  TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR  ECE 

67.  14761A0430 Maicharla Venkata Rama Prathyush ECE 

68.  14761A0473  DEGALA JAYANTH  ECE 

69.  14761A0427 K. V. V. S. Ravi Shankar ECE 

70.  14761A0460 Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

71.  14761A0426 Konda Gowtham Sai Reddy ECE 

72.  14761A0431 Makala Ravi Teja ECE 

73.  14761A04A9  SHAIK YASIN AHAMMAD  ECE 

74.  14761A04G2 Praneeth Thota ECE 

75.  14761A04H3 Vellaturi Hemanth Kumar ECE 



 

76.  14761A0423 Katuri Sasi Kanth ECE 

77.  14761A04C9 Batta Kavya ECE 

78.  14761A0416 Gudimetla Anuradha ECE 

79.  15765A0435 Valmiki Bhavya  ECE 

80.  14761A04G3 Ramachandruni Manasa ECE 

81.  14761A04A2  PEDDIBOYENA HEMA  ECE 

82.  15765A0414  B Rama Krishna Karthik  ECE 

83.  14761A0498  MUTHAVARAPU KRISHNA SAI  ECE 

84.  14761A0406 Daita Venkat Rahul ECE 

85.  14761A0420 Kadimi Charan Teja ECE 

86.  14761A04F2 Mettu Lakshmana Kumar ECE 

87.  14761A0435 Nagalingam Janardan ECE 

88.  14761A0408 Gadhamsetty Chaitanya Prakash ECE 

 

M/S. MIRACLE SOFTWARE INC. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
89.  14761A0450 Rapolu Deepika Lakshmi ECE 

90.  14761A0496  MOTAPOTHULA BHARGAVI  ECE 

91.  14761A0490  MADDIREDDY SAI MAHESWARI  ECE 

92.  14761A04F2 Mettu Lakshmana Kumar ECE 

 

M/S. SNOVASYS. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
93.  14761A0403 Ayneni Pushpalatha ECE 

 

M/S. JUST DIAL. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
94.  14761A0473 DEGALA JAYANTH ECE 

95.  15765A0414 B Rama Krishna Karthik ECE 

96.  15765A0422 SHAIK SALMAN KHAN ECE 

97.  14761A0460 Yejju Midhun Kumar ECE 

98.  14761A04E5 Kolla Likhith Nath ECE 

99.  14761A04B2 TADEPALLI GIRIDHAR KUMAR ECE 

100.  14761A04B4 V. Venkatesh ECE 

 



 

 

M/S. SUNLINE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
101.  14761A0405 Botcha Sahitya ECE 

102.  14761A0413 Govada Manusha ECE 

103.  14761A0437 Naladi Lavanya ECE 

 

M/S. SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
104.  14761A04C0  YERRAMSETTY SURYA TEJASWI  ECE 

105.  14761A0427 K. V. V. S. Ravi Shankar ECE 

106.  14761A0443 Parikela Hema Sathvika ECE 

107.  14761A04C7 Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

108.  15765A0414  B Rama Krishna Karthik  ECE 

109.  14761A04E0 Jujjavarapu Sukanya Susan ECE 

110.  15765A0410 Vaka Vinay Kumar    ECE 

 

M/S. PEOL TECHNOLOGIES. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
111.  14761A04F7 RAJITH KUMAR NERELLA  ECE 

112.  14761A04B1    Sai sree Sudula  ECE 

113.  14761A04C2 Anjali A ECE 

114.  14761A0490 M Sai Maheswari ECE 

115.  14761A04A2  Hema Peddiboyena  ECE 

 

M/S. INFOSYS. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
116.  14761A0474  Ahalya Gogulamudi ECE 

117.  14761A04C7 Bakka Blessy Sharon ECE 

118.  14761A04E8  Kuppa Durga Anudeepika ECE 

119.  14761A0445   Geetha Madhuri Pilli ECE 

120.  14761A04D5  Indu Gorijala ECE 

121.  14761A04C9 Kavya Batta ECE 

122.  14761A0498 Krishna Sai Muthavarapu ECE 

123.  14761A04G2 Praneeth Thota ECE 



 

124.  15765A0414   Rama Krishna Karthik Bellapu ECE 

125.  14761A04D0 Teja Reddy Boggula ECE 

126.  14761A04H2 Sarvani Veeravajhula ECE 

127.  14761A0487 Venkata Ravi Chandra Kurapati ECE 

128.  14761A04C6 Aslam Baig ECE 

 

M/S. Ctrl S. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
129.  14761A04E8  Kuppa Durga Anudeepika ECE 

 

M/S. HUNDAI MOTORS INDIA ENGG.LTD. 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
130.  14761A04E8  Kuppa Durga Anudeepika ECE 

131.  14761A0445   Geetha Madhuri Pilli ECE 

132.  14761A0420 K. Charan Teja ECE 

133.  15765A0413 BEERAM KAVYA  ECE 

134.  14761A04G6 T. Avinash Reddy ECE 

135.  15765A0414   Rama Krishna Karthik Bellapu ECE 

 

M/S. COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (CTS). 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
136.  14761A04A2 Hema Peddiboyena ECE 

 

M/S. WIPRO 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
137.  14761A0490 M Sai Maheswari ECE 

138.  14761A0462 Aluri Bala Siri Veneela ECE 

 

M/S. JASMIN INFOTECH 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
139.  14761A04A8 Sameer Ali Shaik ECE 

 

 

 



 

 

M/S. CAPGEMINI 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
140.  14761A0467 B.Mounika  ECE 

141.  14761A0496 M.Bhargavi ECE 

 

M/S. IIT HYDERABAD 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
142.  14761A0406 D. Venkat Rahul  ECE 

 

M/S. E INFOCHIPS  INDIA PVT.LTD 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
143.  14761A0402 A.Mallikarjuna Reddy  ECE 

 

M/S. L&T TECH SERVICES 

S.No

. 

HT Number Name of The Candidate Branch  
144.  14761A0495 M. Amrutha Varsha  ECE 

 

 

 

                       HOD, ECE 


